
Printing Industry Midwest (PIM) is a proud member of the Coalition for a 21st Century Postal Service. Under the 
leadership of this coalition, the Postal Service Reform Act has just passed the House and is now headed to the 
Senate for a vote in the coming days. This is a critical step forward in righting the ship at the USPS! This bill offers 
changes pivotal to stabilizing USPS finances and guaranteeing a unified 6-day delivery system, which preserves 
the economies of scope and scale of the postal service, and buttresses its efficiency in fulfilling its mission. It is 
not a perfect bill – but it is a good bill with bipartisan compromises and must be passed. Yet, there are those 
seeking changes at this late hour that could delay, or even derail, this bill. The Coalition is working to ensure the 
bill passes the Senate and does so intact.  
 
WE NEED YOUR HELP 
Staff members of your representatives are extremely influential in the lobbying process. We encourage you to 
email staff members from your home state with a personal email expressing how the strength of the USPS 
impacts the print and graphic communications industry, along with your strong support of this measure.  
 
LEGISLATIVE EMAILS 

STAFF 
MEMBER…     

THEIR 
SENATOR      

First Name Last Name Job Title Email Phone Title First Name 
Last 
Name PTY State 

Corey Becker Legislative Director corey_becker@ernst.senate.gov 202-224-3254 Sen. Joni Ernst R IA 
Aaron Cummings Chief of Staff aaron_cummings@grassley.senate.gov 202-224-3744 Sen. Chuck Grassley R IA 
Kelsi Daniell Deputy Chief of Staff kelsi_daniell@ernst.senate.gov 202-224-3254 Sen. Joni Ernst R IA 
Lisa Goeas Chief of Staff lisa_goeas@ernst.senate.gov 202-224-3254 Sen. Joni Ernst R IA 
James Rice Legislative Director james_rice@grassley.senate.gov 202-224-3744 Sen. Chuck Grassley R IA 
Emilie Sekine Deputy Chief of Staff emilie_sekine@ernst.senate.gov 202-224-3254 Sen. Joni Ernst R IA 
Doug Calidas Chief of Staff doug_calidas@klobuchar.senate.gov 202-224-3244 Sen. Amy Klobuchar D MN 
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Nate Evans Deputy Chief of Staff nate_evans@klobuchar.senate.gov 202-224-3244 Sen. Amy Klobuchar D MN 
Jeff Lomonaco Chief of Staff jeff_lomonaco@smith.senate.gov 202-224-5641 Sen. Tina Smith D MN 
Jonathan Sclarsic Legislative Director jonathan_sclarsic@klobuchar.senate.gov 202-224-3244 Sen. Amy Klobuchar D MN 
Gohar Sedighi Legislative Director gohar_sedighi@smith.senate.gov 202-224-5641 Sen. Tina Smith D MN 
Ed Shelleby Deputy Chief of Staff ed_shelleby@smith.senate.gov 202-224-5641 Sen. Tina Smith D MN 
Dan Auger Legislative Director daniel_auger@hoeven.senate.gov 202-224-2551 Sen. John Hoeven R ND 
Micah Chambers Legislative Director micah_chambers@cramer.senate.gov 202-224-2043 Sen. Kevin Cramer R ND 
Tony Eberhard Chief of Staff tony_eberhard@hoeven.senate.gov 202-224-2551 Sen. John Hoeven R ND 
Mark Gruman Chief of Staff mark_gruman@cramer.senate.gov 202-224-2043 Sen. Kevin Cramer R ND 
Brianna Duff Deputy Chief of Staff brianna_duff@fischer.senate.gov 202-224-6551 Sen. Debra Fischer R NE 
Tyler Grassmeyer Deputy Chief of Staff tyler_grassmeyer@sasse.senate.gov 202-224-4224 Sen. Benjamin Sasse R NE 
Corey Inglee Legislative Director corey_inglee@fischer.senate.gov 202-224-6551 Sen. Debra Fischer R NE 
Patrick Lehman Legislative Director patrick_lehman@sasse.senate.gov 202-224-4224 Sen. Benjamin Sasse R NE 
Emily Leviner Chief of Staff emily_leviner@fischer.senate.gov 202-224-6551 Sen. Debra Fischer R NE 
Ray Sass Chief of Staff raymond_sass@sasse.senate.gov 202-224-4224 Sen. Benjamin Sasse R NE 
Kyle Chase Deputy Chief of Staff kyle_chase@rounds.senate.gov 202-224-5842 Sen. Michael Rounds R SD 
Jessica McBride Deputy Chief of Staff jessica_mcbride@thune.senate.gov 202-224-2321 Sen. John Thune R SD 
Viraj Mirani Legislative Director viraj_mirani@rounds.senate.gov 202-224-5842 Sen. Michael Rounds R SD 
Ryan Nelson Chief of Staff ryan_nelson@thune.senate.gov 202-224-2321 Sen. John Thune R SD 
Kim Olson Deputy Chief of Staff kim_olson@rounds.senate.gov 605-224-1450 Sen. Michael Rounds R SD 
Rob Skjonsberg Chief of Staff rob_skjonsberg@rounds.senate.gov 605-343-5035 Sen. Michael Rounds R SD 
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